Texland

777 Main Street, Suite 3200

Ft.Worth, TX 76102

Murphy # 1 CQ 30 - lbs- 3‘3@

Lea County, New Mexico g o I’y //i/ d AL ﬂ[a

1p- 045 31373

400 4.00 11/4 2.19 8.75
928 5.28 112 0.88 4.62 . 13.37
1449 5.21 3/4 1.31 6.84 20.21
2004 5.55 3/4 1.31 7.28 27.49
2497 493 1 1.75 8.63 36.12
3082 5.85 1172 2.63 15.36 51.48
3326 2.44 11/4 2.19 5.34 56.81
3819 493 1 1.75 8.63 65.44
4304 4.85 11/4 2.19 10.61 76.05
4969 6.65 1 1.75 11.64 87.69
5461 4.92 11/4 2.19 10.76 98.45
5983 522 3/4 1.31 6.85 105.30
6473 490 1 1.75 8.58 113.88
6994 5.21 1 1.75 9.12 122.99
7515 5.21 3/4 1.31 6.84 129.83
7889 3.74 1 1.75 6.55 136.38
8362 4.73 1 ' 1.75 8.28 144.66
8725 3.63 1 1.75 6.35 151.01

Michael Roghair - General ¥anager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Cz/Qﬁ day of
SQMZOOS by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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